Brand  Steamist Base Model Brizo Base Model  Description
Brizo TSG-7 8GE-TSG07-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 7.5kW KEY
Brizo TSG-7-208 8GE-TSG07-208-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 7.5kW Saleable Models
Brizo TSG-7-208/3 8GE-TSG07-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 7.5kW Replacement Parts
Brizo TSG-10 8GE-TSG10-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 10kW
Brizo TSG-10-208 8GE-TSG10-208-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 10kW
Brizo TSG-10-208/3 8GE-TSG10-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 10kW
Brizo TSG-12 8GE-TSG12-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 12kW
Brizo TSG-12-208 8GE-TSG12-208-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 12kW
Brizo TSG-12-208/3 8GE-TSG12-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 12kW
Brizo TSG-15 8GE-TSG15-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 15kW
Brizo TSG-15-208 8GE-TSG15-208-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 15kW
Brizo TSG-15-208/3 8GE-TSG15-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 15kW
Brizo TSG-20 8GE-TSG20-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 20kW
Brizo TSG-20-208 8GE-TSG20-208-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 20kW
Brizo TSG-20-208/3 8GE-TSG20-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 20kW
Brizo TSG-20-220 8GE-TSG20-220-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 20kW
Brizo TSG-24 8GE-TSG24-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 24kW
Brizo TSG-24-208/3 8GE-TSG24-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 24kW
Brizo TSG-24-220 8GE-TSG24-220-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 24kW
Brizo TSG-30 8GE-TSG30-240-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 30kW
Brizo TSG-30-208/3 8GE-TSG30-208-3 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 30kW
Brizo TSG-30-220 8GE-TSG30-220-1 Mystix™ Steam Generator - 30kW
Brizo N/A + N/A 8CH-600S Transcendent Square + Digital Steam Set
Brizo N/A + BLSH 8CB-600S Transcendent Bilateral + Digital Steam Set
Brizo N/A 8CN-600S Digital Interface
Brizo N/A RP103316 Classic Square Steam Head